WW-7 8-30-06



## West Virginia Department of Environmental Protection Office of Oil and Gas

VV E	LL LUCATION FUR	M: GP3	
API: 47-047-00	904 wı	ELL NO.: 12	900
FARM NAME: POO	ahontas Land Con	npany	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
RESPONSIBLE PARTY	velldname:dname:dname:dname:dname:dname:dname:dname:dname:dname:dname:dname:dname:dname:dname:dname:dname:dname:dname:dname:dname:dname:dname:dname:dname:dname:dname:dname:dname:dname:dname:dname:dname:dname:dname:dname:dname:dname:dname:dname:dname:dname:dname:dname:dname:dname:dname:dname:dname:dname:dname:dname:dname:dname:dname:dname:dname:dname:dname:dname:dname:dname:dname:dname:dname:	Compaky,	LIC
COUNTY: McDov	vell	RICT: Elkho	orn
QUADRANGLE: B	ramwell		
SURFACE OWNER: _	Pocahontas Land C		
ROYALTY OWNER: Pocahontas Land Company			
UTM GPS NORTHING: 4,132,695.883 m.			
	467,930.64 m. <sub>GP</sub>	S ELEVATION	. 2662 ft.
preparing a new well loca above well. The Office of the following requirement 1. Datum: NAD height above in 2. Accuracy to D 3. Data Collection Survey grade GPS	1983, Zone: 17 North, Coordinate nean sea level (MSL) – meters. atum – 3.05 meters n Method:: Post Processed Differential Real-Time Differential	or assigned API responses that the Units: meters,	number on the at do not meet
•	X : Post Processed Different		APR 14 2016
A Lattan siza sa	Real-Time Differential py of the topography map sho	wing the well le	Some partment of cation.
i me undersigned, nereby	formation required by law and foil and Gas.	the regulations is	vledge and sued and
gro	Poolection 1 Title	oleman _	3/30/16
Signature	Title		Date

